

Orașul Chisinau

Denumirea participantului: NeoComputer Grup SRL

Adresa participantului: Or. Chisinau, str. Columna 104

Telefon/Fax: 022 226640 / 079800670

Valuta: LEI MDL

Solicitant: Agenția Națională pentru Sănătate Publică

Lot	Denumirea bunurilor	Q	Preț fără TVA	TVA	Preț cu TVA	Suma fără TVA	Suma cu TVA	Garantie Luni
1	Cable UTP Cat.5E, 305m, CCAg, 24awg 4X2X1/0.50, gray color, APC Electronic	2	428,40	85,68	514,08	856,80	1028,16	-
2	2.5" HDD 500GB Western Digital "Black (WD5000LPLX)" [SATA3, 32MB, 7200rpm, 7.0mm]	20	795,60	159,12	954,72	15912,00	19094,40	24
3	2.5" SSD 256GB GOODRAM CX400, SATAIII, Sequential Reads: 550 MB/s, Sequential Writes: 490 MB/s, Maximum Random 4k: Read: 65,000 IOPS / Write: 82,500 IOPS, Thickness-7mm, Controller Phison PS3111-S11, 3D NAND TLC	5	550,80	110,16	660,96	2754,00	3304,80	24
4	3.5" HDD 500GB-SATA-32MB Western Digital "AV-GP (WD5000AVDS)" 7200 RPM	10	443,70	88,74	532,44	4437,00	5324,40	24
5	Biostar J1800MH2, MB + CPU onboard: Dual-core Celeron J1800 (2.41-2.58GHz), 2xDDR3-1333, Intel HD graphics, VGA, HDMI, 1xPCIe X16, 2xSATA2, 2xPCIe X1, COM & LPT Header, ALC662 HDA, GbE LAN, 1xUSB3.0, mATX + RAM 4Gb	10	1377,00	275,40	1652,40	13770,00	16524,00	24
6	Thermal Paste Deepcool EWDC-SILVERTIM.Z5 (3g Silver based thermal-grease in syringe)	10	53,55	10,71	64,26	535,50	642,60	-
7	Newacalox EU/US 60Bt DIY	2	306,00	61,20	367,20	612,00	734,40	6
8	Baterie UPS 12V/ 7AH	40	183,60	36,72	220,32	7344,00	8812,80	6
9	Gel p/u sudat RMA223	5	61,20	12,24	73,44	306,00	367,20	-
10	2GB DDR2 800MHz Goldkey PC6400, CL5	10	344,25	68,85	413,10	3442,50	4131,00	24
11	4Gb DDR3 1600MHz, Team Elite	20	321,30	64,26	385,56	6426,00	7711,20	24
12	4Gb DDR4 2400MHz, GSkill NT	10	351,90	70,38	422,28	3519,00	4222,80	24
13	Acumulator p/u DELL Inspiron N7010	2	612,00	122,40	734,40	1224,00	1468,80	6
14	SVEN KB-S300, Keyboard, Waterproof design, Traditional layout, Comfortable, quiet and precise keystroke, USB, Black	20	56,61	11,32	67,93	1132,20	1358,64	24
15	SVEN RX-110, Optical Mouse, 1000 dpi, USB, Black 1,5m	30	31,37	6,27	37,64	940,95	1129,14	24
16	SVEN GL-009BK, Mouse pad, Gel mouse pad with wrist support, Dimensions: 250 x 220 x 20 mm, Material: gel on rubberized basis, lycra; Black	20	76,50	15,30	91,80	1530,00	1836,00	-
17	RJ45 Modular Plug, Cat.5E, Long Type, 30u" Gold plated, 100pcs/bag	5	99,45	19,89	119,34	497,25	596,70	-
18	MSI X470 GAMING PLUS, Socket AM4, AMD X470, Dual 4xDDR4-3466, APU AMD graphics, DVI, HDMI, 3xPCIe X16, 6xSATA3, RAID, 2xM.2 slot, 3xPCIe X1, ALC892 7.1ch HDA, GbE LAN, 2xUSB3.1 Gen 2, 8xUSB3.1, RGB Mystic Light, ATX	1	2524,50	504,90	3029,40	2524,50	3029,40	24

19	DEEPCOOL Liquid Cooler "CAPTAIN 240 EX", Socket 775/1150/1151/2011 & AM4/FM2/AM3, up to 220W, 2x TF120 fan:120x120x25mm, 240mm aluminum fins, fans: 500~1800rpm, pump: 2200rpm, 17.6~31.3dBA, 153.04CFM, 4 pin, Hydro Bearing, Copper base	1	1530,00	306,00	1836,00	1530,00	1836,00	24
20	8GB DDR4-3600 Kingston HyperX® Predator DDR4, PC28800, CL17, 1.35V, Asymmetric BLACK low-profile heat spreader, Intel XMP Ready (Extreme Memory Profiles)	2	1606,50	321,30	1927,80	3213,00	3855,60	24
21	MSI GeForce RTX 2070 VENTUS 8G / 8GB DDR6 256Bit 1620/14000Mhz, 1x HDMI, 3x DisplayPort, Dual fan - Customized Design, TORX Fan2.0, Gaming App, Retail cu productivitate similara ca la GTX1080	1	10174,50	2034,90	12209,40	10174,50	12209,40	24
22	Power Supply ATX 850W Seasonic Prime Ultra Titanium SSR-850TR	1	5355,00	1071,00	6426,00	5355,00	6426,00	24
23	PSU HPC ATX-500W, 12cm fan, 24 pin, 2x IDE, 2x SATA	20	214,20	42,84	257,04	4284,00	5140,80	24
24	Gembird TK-SD-12 Tool Kit (52 pcs)	2	122,40	24,48	146,88	244,80	293,76	-
25	Cartuş Brother TN2411 ORIGINAL	30	918,00	183,60	1101,60	27540,00	33048,00	-
26	Cartuş Canon CRG-737 ORIGINAL	20	1147,50	229,50	1377,00	22950,00	27540,00	-
27	Cartuş Canon CRG-728 ORIGINAL	20	1071,00	214,20	1285,20	21420,00	25704,00	-
28	Cartuş Canon CRG-725/285 ORIGINAL	20	994,50	198,90	1193,40	19890,00	23868,00	-
29	Surge Protector 5-outlets, 1.8m	20	48,96	9,79	58,75	979,20	1175,04	24
30	YIHUA 853D 3 en 1 soldador + fuente de alimentación + Estación de soldadura con potencia DC 1A	1	2754,00	550,80	3304,80	2754,00	3304,80	12
31	16GB USB3.1 Flash Drive ADATA "UV150", Black	20	64,26	12,85	77,11	1285,20	1542,24	24
32	64GB USB3.0 Kingston DataTraveler 100 G3 Black	10	153,00	30,60	183,60	1530,00	1836,00	24
33	32GB USB3.1 Flash Drive Apacer "AH355", Black, Classic Cap	10	90,27	18,05	108,32	902,70	1083,24	24
34	Wall Mount Gembird "WM-80RT-01" Black 32"-80", 50kg, VESA:up 600x400, Wall distance:125-470mm -90°~+90°, +15°	1	504,90	100,98	605,88	504,90	605,88	12
35	Badge orizontal 95x58 PVC+ şiret	200	38,25	7,65	45,90	7650,00	9180,00	24

Data 01.05.2019

FUNCTIA MANAGER

N.P. SEMNATURA Sergiu Gherlac _____



TOTAL OFERTA FARA TVA

199971,00

Lei

TOTAL OFERTA CU TVA

239965,20

Lei